Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Burton - (851203) - Swansea University SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.01
1:14.02
1:21.10
1:22.79
1:26.87
1:35.41
1:38.57
1:43.09
1:43.25
1:45.39
1:46.29
1:46.45
1:55.99

2:03.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.01
1:14.02
1:21.10
1:22.79
1:26.87
1:38.57
1:35.41
1:43.09

1:43.25
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

416
416
316
297
257
194
176
154
153
144
140
140
108
90

WA Pts

416
416
316
297
257
176
194
154
153

Round

Round

F

N

I

Date

18/11/18
06/10/18
11/02/17
03/12/16
28/02/16
15/03/15
18/04/15
06/12/14
22/11/14
01/11/14
12/07/14
08/02/14
24/11113
15/12/12

Date

18/11/18
06/10/18
11/02/17
03/12/16
28/02/16
18/04/15
15/03/15
06/12/14
22/11/14

Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Maxwell October Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships

Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet

Ealing February L3 Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Maxwell October Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships

Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet

Ealing February L3 Open Meet
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Venue

Surrey SP
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Northolt
Aylesbury
Northolt
Maidenhead
Windsor
Northolt
Maidenhead
Ealing
Windsor

Ascot

Venue

Surrey SP
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Northolt
Northolt
Aylesbury
Maidenhead

Windsor

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Maxwell
Ealing
Ealing

Ealing

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Maxwell
Ealing
Ealing

Ealing

Level

B =S *> B ¢S B V)

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:45.39 144 F 01/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3
1:46.29 140 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead 3
1:46.45 140 F 08/02/14 Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014 Ealing Windsor 3
1:55.99 108 H 24/11/13  Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4
2:03.28 90 H 15/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



