## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Luke Burton - (851203) - Swansea University SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course **Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.01	416	F	18/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Wycombe Dist	2
1:14.02	416	F	06/10/18	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:21.10	316	Н	11/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury		2
1:22.79	297	F	03/12/16	Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:26.87	257	F	28/02/16	Ealing February L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Ealing	3
1:35.41	194	F	15/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Ealing	3
1:38.57	176	F	18/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Ealing	3
1:43.09	154	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:43.25	153	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:45.39	144	F	01/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
1:46.29	140	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:46.45	140	F	08/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
1:55.99	108	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:03.28	90	Н	15/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.01	416	F	18/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Wycombe Dist	2
1:14.02	416	F	06/10/18	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:21.10	316	Н	11/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury		2
1:22.79	297	F	03/12/16	Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet	Aylesbury	Maxwell	3
1:26.87	257	F	28/02/16	Ealing February L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Ealing	3
1:38.57	176	F	18/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Ealing	3
1:35.41	194	F	15/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Ealing	3
1:43.09	154	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:43.25	153	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
Copyright 2024	4					Powered By SPOR <sup>-</sup>	TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:45.39	144	F	01/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
1:46.29	140	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:46.45	140	F	08/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
1:55.99	108	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:03.28	90	Н	15/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS